

Misc (Exe) 36/22

Contd...

Date: 10.01.23

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

The petitioner is present.

No return is received with regard to execution of distress warrant which was issued on the previous occasion.

The warrant officer is hereby directed to execute the distress warrant in accordance with law and file a report to that effect before this court as this court finds that the distress warrant was not executed neither this court received NER to that effect.

To 18.02.23 of E/R of DW.

Let a copy of this order be sent accordingly.

ACJM, Dinhata

ACJM, Dinhata

WB00975